Your strength is Our versatility
The new range of
Tyre Handling Products.
Versatile, resilient and cost effective.
Tyre Handling Solutions
Mobile TyrePPreessss
Static TyrePPreessss
Goodss LLiiffttttssss

150 tonne
6
All Penny Hydraulics
products are designed and
manufactured in the UK.
Built in Britain,
Built for You,
Built to Last...
Accessories Tyre Press Tooling Accessories
7
Resilient Tool
(for use with spider equipped presses)
Part No. Size
TPTR8 8 inch
TPTR9 9 inch
TPTR10 10 inch
TPTR12 12 inch
TPTR15 15 inch
TPTR15S 15 inch sml
TPTR20 20 inch
De-mount Rings
Part No. Size
TPTDM8S 8 inch
TPTDM8L 8 inch large
TPTDM9 9 inch
TPTDM10 10 inch
TPTDM12 12 inch
TPTDM15 15 inch
TPTDMQ12 12 inch quick
TPTDMQ15 15 inch quick
TPTDM20 20 inch
Pob Stool Tube
Part No. Size
TPTT1 166mm o/d
 300mm length

TPTD6 377mm o/d
TPTD7 402mm o/d
Support Base Top
Part No. Size
TPTSBT1 8 inch
TPTSBT2 9 inch
TPTSBT3 10 inch
TPTSBT4 12 inch
TPTSBT5 15 inch
TPTSBT6 20 inch
Spreader Cones
Part No. Size
TPTC8S 8 inch
TPTC8L 8 inch large
TPTC9 9 inch
TPTC10 10 inch
TPTC12 12 inch
TPTC15 15 inch
TPTC20 20 inch
Spider Legs
Part No. Size
TPSL200 200mm long
TPSL340 340mm long